
6-PIECE FOAM MODULE OF SPLINE 15° ANGLED LONG-REACH RING 
WRENCHES

References :

H 
[MM]

L 
[MM]

P 
[MM]

CONTAINER
CONTENT 
SET

TRAY [KG]

MODM.57LSPL6 45 188 418 PM.MOD57LSPL6

57L.7x9 - 
8x10 - 
12x14 - 
16x18 - 
18x20 - 
22x24

PM.MOD57LSPL6 1.000

Description :

• Contains: 6 x 57L.7X9SPL, 8X10SPL, 12X14SPL, 
16X18SPL, 18X20SPL, 22X24SPL.
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